U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
OFFICE OF COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICING SERVICES

COPS

145 N Street, NE, Washington, D.C. 20530

2018 COPS Anti-Methamphetamine Program Awards

State and Agency Name

Indiana
Indiana State Police

lowa
lowa Division of Narcotics Enforcement

Kansas
Kansas Bureau of Investigation

Kentucky
Kentucky State Police

Montana
Montana Department of Justice

Oklahoma
Oklahoma Bureau of Narcotics and Dangerous Drugs Control

South Dakota
South Dakota Attorney General

Tennessee
Tenessee Bureau of Investigation

Wisconsin
Wisconsin Department of Justice

Estimated Award Amount

$276,600

$291,526

$848,459

$1,029,958

$946,981

$998,825

$1,029,958

$789,266

$1,029,958

Total: $7,241,531





