



2018 COPS Anti-Methamphetamine Program Awards

State and Agency Name	Estimated Award Amount
Indiana State Police	\$276,600
<u>Iowa</u> Iowa Division of Narcotics Enforcement	\$291,526
Kansas Bureau of Investigation	\$848,459
Kentucky Kentucky State Police	\$1,029,958
Montana Department of Justice	\$946,981
Oklahoma Bureau of Narcotics and Dangerous Drugs Control	\$998,825
South Dakota Attorney General	\$1,029,958
Tennessee Tenessee Bureau of Investigation	\$789,266
Wisconsin Department of Justice	\$1,029,958

Total: \$7,241,531